
8:05 am Mon 6 May, 24 Kings Island Music Festival Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location End
Fri 04/29/2011 3:00 pm Kings Island Music Festival KHS Commons

KHS Gym
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Cafeteria

9:00 pm

Sat 04/30/2011 All Day Kings Island Music Festival KHS Auditorium
KHS Gym
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons

All Day

Tue 05/03/2011 6:00 pm HS Band Awards KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons

9:00 pm

Fri 05/06/2011 3:00 pm Kings Island Music Festival KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

9:00 pm

Fri 05/13/2011 3:00 pm Kings Island Music Festival KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Gym

9:00 pm

Sat 05/14/2011 All Day Kings Island Music Festival KHS Auditorium
KHS Gym
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons

All Day

Mon 05/16/2011 3:00 pm HS Band Concert KHS Auditorium
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

10:00 pm
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Fri 05/20/2011 3:00 pm Kings Island Music Festival KHS Auditorium

KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Gym
KHS Instrumental Room

9:00 pm

Sat 05/21/2011 All Day Kings Island Music Festival KHS Auditorium
KHS Gym
KHS Instrumental Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons

All Day


